Contents VNQ860-E VNQ860SP-E
2/18 DS4107 Rev 8
Contents
1 Maximum ratings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Pin connection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
3 Electrical characteristics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
4 Truth table and switching characteristics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
5 Typical application schematic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DS4107 Rev 8 17/18
VNQ860-E VNQ860SP-E Ordering information
10 Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Order codes Package Packaging
VNQ860-E SO20
Tube
VNQ860SP-E PowerSO-10™
VNQ860TR-E SO20
Tape and reel
VNQ860SPTR-E PowerSO-10™
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.